
The efficient and ergonomic Tri Box manages 

and organizes all your Triathlon equipment 

before, during and after a competition. 

_Specifically designed for triathlon/duathlon 

competitions

_4 different setups based on rider’s needs or 

transition area layout

_Easily and comfortably transported
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Dati Tecnici:
• aperto, in uso: 38 x 24 x 42 cm
• chiuso, non in uso: 38 x 24 x 14 cm
• peso: 2.5 kg

Caratteristiche:
• Triathlon Race Design: Triathlon Box permette di posizionare in modo funzionale, ergono-
mico, ordinato, sicuro e pratico tutte le attrezzature per il Triathlon prima, durante e dopo la 
competizione. Ottimizza ed integra tutte le funzioni e le caratteristiche delle borse da trasporto 
e degli zaini in un unico oggetto, garantendo livelli diversi di utilizzo in funzione alle caratteri-
stiche dell’atleta.
• Specifico per le competizioni triathlon/duathlon
• Speedy: permette di ridurre i tempi di transizione grazie al posizionamento ergonomico di 
tutte le attrezzature consentendo all’atleta di concentrarsi solo sull’aspetto atletico della com-
petizione con un sensibile miglioramento delle performance finali di gara.
• Facilmente trasportabile: trasportabile a spalla come uno zaino consente di raggiungere la 
zona di transizione direttamente in bicicletta con la massima praticità e sicurezza mantenendo 
sempre in modo ordinato il contenuto, al contrario di quelle che accade di frequente.
• Completamente richiudibile: Triathlon BOX quando non utilizzato può essere ripiegato com-
pletamente aprendo completamente le cerniere in modo da ridurre l’ingombro ad 1/3 rispetto 
alle dimensioni in condizioni d’uso con un pratico vantaggio sia durante i viaggi che a casa o in 
spogliatoio (Fig. 1).
• Massimo confort: Progettato per consentire il massimo confort durante il trasporto include 
molti inserti in materiale espanso areato confortevole al tatto. In questo modo la schiena e le 
spalle non vengono caricate e restano asciutte. Include inoltre una pratica maniglia superiore 
per trasportarla anche come una sacca.
• Personalizzabile in base alle esigenze dell’atleta: Triathlon Box è utilizzabile in 4 modalità 
diverse in base alle specifiche esigenze dell’atleta o alle caratteristiche della zona di transizione 
(da utilizzarsi in accordo con i regolamenti di gara):
- Modalità “STANDARD”: ideale a triatleti che non partecipano ad un numero elevato di com-
petizioni agonistiche o che preferiscono disporre di tutto il materiale con il massimo ordine. È 
sufficiente aprire il coperchio superiore ruotandolo, estrarre le due borse portascarpe (ciclismo 
e corsa) posizionandole frontalmente al Triathlon Box in modo semplice e sicuro grazie ai velcri 
incorporati nel prodotto e disporre così tutto il materiale con ordine e praticità (Fig. 2).
- Modalità “PRO”: consigliata a triatleti avanzati o che vogliono preparare la propria area di 
transizione in tempi rapidissimi. È sufficiente aprire il coperchio superiore ruotandolo, estrarre 
le due borse portascarpe (ciclismo e corsa), staccare la borsa T1, agganciare le scarpe da cicli-
smo alla bici, inserire la borsa portascarpe T1 vuota all’interno della sacca ed applicare solo la 
borsa portascarpe da corsa T2 frontalmente al Triathlon Box (Fig. 3).
- Modalità “LITE”: utilissima quando non vi è sufficiente spazio nell’area di transizione. Richiede 
di staccare il coperchio superiore ed applicarlo sul fondo, estrarre le due borse portascarpe (ci-
clismo e corsa) posizionandole frontalmente al Triathlon Box, aprire le 4 cerniere laterali della 
sacca fino a metà della loro lunghezza, piegare le parte laterali inserendo le estremità nel co-
perchio che è stato applicato sul fondo. In questo modo il volume della borsa viene ridotto della 
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metà pur consentendo di disporre di tutto il materiale con ordine e praticità massima (Fig. 4).
- Modalità “LITE PRO”: sviluppata per triatleti avanzati quando non vi è sufficiente spazio 
nell’area di transizione. Richiede di staccare il coperchio superiore ed applicarlo sul fondo, 
estrarre le due borse portascarpe (ciclismo e corsa), staccare la borsa T1, agganciare le 
scarpe da ciclismo alla bici, inserire la borsa portascarpe T1 vuota all’interno della sacca ed 
applicare solo la borsa portascarpe da corsa T2 frontalmente al Triathlon Box. È necessario 
poi aprire le 4 cerniere laterali della sacca fino a metà della loro lunghezza, piegare le parte 
laterali inserendo le estremità nel coperchio che è stato applicato sul fondo. In questo modo 
si hanno ingombri ridotti e tutto il materiale ordinato e rapidissimamente utilizzabile per la 
gara (Fig. 5).
• Massima rapidità di utilizzo e protezione del contenuto: grazie al secondo coperchio presente 
in materiale impermeabile, di colorazione grigia chiara, con velcri integrati è possibile con un 
solo gesto rapidissimo aprire la sacca. Tale caratteristica è stata realizzata per permettere di 
proteggere tutto il materiale dagli agenti atmosferici e di accedere al contenuto della borsa 
con un gesto unico e rapido senza dover agire su bottoni o fibbie che richiedono più tempo 
(Fig. 6).
• Riconoscibilità immediata: include una tasca in materiale trasparente dove posizionare il 
nome o il numero dell’atleta o quello della sua squadra per un immediata riconoscibilità all’in-
terno dell’area di transizione.
• Borse portascarpe: Triathlon BOX include due robuste e pratiche borse portascarpe che 
all’interno della borsa si richiudono come se fosse una sola mentre quando estratte consen-
tono di aver a disposizione le scarpe in modo pratico, semplice ed intuitivo con conseguente 
riduzione dei tempi spesi nella transizione tra le diverse specialità. Include anche un asciuga-
mano applicabile tramite un velcro alla borsa in modo da consentire l’asciugatura dei piedi in 
modo praticamente automatico durante la transizione.
• Borsa portamuta: Triathlon BOX include una borsa rapidamente chiudibile per contenere la 
muta sia asciutta che bagnata (Fig. 7).
• Ottimizzazione degli spazi interni: i due separatori da applicare internamente a seconda 
delle necessità specifiche di ogni utilizzatore consentono di posizionare in modo ordinato tutto 
il materiale e di isolare in modo impermeabile il materiale bagnato da quello asciutto.
• Include numerose tasche: Triathlon BOX è dotata di numerose tasche specifiche per ogni 
componente utile al triatleta durante la competizione:
- tasca esterna frontale: posizionata sul lato frontale e sempre accessibile è indicata per inse-
rire i documenti personali in tutta tranquillità;
- tasche esterne laterali: posizionate sulle pareti laterali e dotati di pratici sistemi di ritenzione 
sono indicate per contenere in modo sicuro borracce, integratori, alimenti, creme,….
- tasche interne laterali: posizionate sulle pareti laterali interne sono dotate di doppia cer-
niera, superiore ed inferiore, in modo da poter sempre essere facilmente accessibili sia nella 
modalità a sacca completa che in quella con ingombro dimezzato; 
- tasca esterna superiore: posizionata sull’esterno del coperchio superiore è realizzata in cor-
da elastica includente un funzionale sistema di ritenzione permette di alloggiare il casco in 
modo sicuro durante la fase di trasporto.
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EN Technical specifications:
• Open, in use: 38 x 24 x 42 cm
• Folded, not in use: 38 x 24 x 14 cm
• Weight: 2.5 kg

Features:
• Triathlon Race Design: Triathlon Box safely and securely manages your Triathlon gear 
during and after competition. It is efficient, ergonomic and practical and combines the unique 
attributes of atheletic bags and backpacks into a single design for all athletes.
• Specifically Designed for Triathlon/duathlon Competitions: Designed, developed and crafted 
from the race experience of triathletes/duathlets, both amateur and pro.
• Designed for Speed: The ergonomic and strategic position of tools reduces time spent in the 
transition area, so the athlete can focus on only improved performance. 
• Easy to Transport: Triathlon Box can be transported like a backpack to the transition zone (on 
or off the bicycle) while preserving the neat organiztion of the contents. Aviod the confusion that 
too often happens in the transition.
• Fully collapsible: when not in use, Triathlon BOX can be completely folded by unzipping 
the zippers to the full, so as to reduce the bulk to 1/3 compared to when it is in use, which is 
convenient when travelling, at home or in the locker room (Fig. 1).
• Super Comfortable: Designed for the highest level of comfort during transport with many 
soft-to-the-touch expansion inserts. This eliminates uncomfortable weight shifts on back and 
shoulders, which also remain dry. Includes a practical upper handle for easier transport.
• Customizable to meet the athlete’s needs: the Triathlon Box can be used in 4 different ways, 
based on the athlete’s specific requirements or the characteristics of the transition zone (to be 
used in accordance with the competition’s regulations):
- “STANDARD” Setup: ideal for triathletes that do not take part in numerous events but still 
prefer to preserve the organiztion of their gear. Just open the upper lid by rotation, remove the 2 
bags (cycling and racing bags) and hang them in front of the Triathlon Box by their velcro strips, 
and all gear will be neatly organized (Fig. 2).
- “PRO” Setup: ideal for pro triathletes that need to prepare their transition zone as quickly 
as possible. Just open the upper lid by rotation, remove the 2 bags (cycling and racing bags), 
remove the T1 bag, hang cycling shoes on the bicycle, insert the empty T1 shoe-carrying bag 
and hang the T2 shoe-carrying racing bag in front of the Triathlon Box (Fig. 3).
- “LITE” setup: very useful when the transition area is cramped. Just remove the upper lid and 
place it on the bottom, remove the 2 bags (cycling and racing bags) and place them in front of 
the Triathlon Box, unzip the 4 side zippers halfway and fold their sides by placing their edges on 
the lid previously placed on the bottom. This halves the bag’s volume but still allows all gear to 
be arranged in a neat and efficient way (Fig. 4).
- “LITE PRO” Setup: designed for advanced triathletes that cannot find enough room in the 
transition area. Just remove the upper lid and place it on the bottom, remove the 2 bags (cycling 
and racing bags), remove the T1 bag, hang cycling shoes on the bicycle, insert the empty T1 
shoe-carrying bag and hang the T2 racing bag in front of the Triathlon Box. Then just unzip the 
4 side zippers halfway and fold their sides by placing their edges on the lid previously placed 
on the bottom. This creates less clutter but still  efficiently organizes gear for quick use (Fig. 5).
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EN• Quick to Use, Excellent Gear Protection: The addtional light-grey waterproof lid, with 
integrated velcro strips, lets you open the bag in a single gesture. This feature is specifically 
designed for weather protection, and to access gear as quickly as possible without the use of 
buttons or buckles (Fig. 6).
• Instantaneously Located: Includes a transparent pocket cardholder that can display a team’s 
or athlete’s nametag for immediate recognition inside the transition area.
• Shoe-carrying Bag: Triathlon BOX includes two sturdy and practical bags that fold up as one 
and arrange shoes in a simple, practical, and intuitive way to reduce transition times. It also 
includes a towel, attached to the bag by a velcro strip, to dry your feet during transitionis when 
nessessary.
• Gear Bag: Triathlon BOX includes a quickly foldable gear bag that stores your wet or dry gear.
• Inside Compartment Optimization: two internal separators organize materials and separate 
wet from (Fig.7).
• Gear Pockets: Triathlon BOX has numerous pockets to organize the gear that a triathlete 
needs during competition:
- external Front Pocket: located on the front, always accessible and handily stores documents 
or personal data;
- external Side Pockets: located on the sides with practical retentions systems; useful for safely 
holding bottles, creams, food, supplements or other items that need to be qucikly accessed;
- internal Side Pockets: located on the internal walls, they feature a double zipper (upper and 
lower) for easy access when the bag is full or halved;
- external Upper Pocket: located outside the upper lid, includes an efficient elastic rope 
retention system for helment transport.
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DE Technische Daten:
• Offen, in Gebrauch: 38 x 24 x 42 cm
• Geschlossen, nicht in Gebrauch: 38 x 24 x 14 cm
• Gewicht: 2.5 kg

Eigenschaften:
• Triathlon Race Design: Die Triathlon Box bietet die Möglichkeit, die gesamte Triathlon-Ausrüstung vor, 
während und nach dem Wettkampf auf funktionelle, ergonomische, ordentliche, sichere und praktische 
Weise unterzubringen. Sie optimiert und ergänzt alle Funktionen und Eigenschaften der Transporttaschen 
und Rucksäcke in einem einzigen Artikel, wobei je nach der Charakteristik des Sportlers verschiedene 
Niveaus der Benutzung garantiert werden.
• Spezifisch geeignet für Triathlon-/Duathlon-Wettkämpfe
• Zeit: Ermöglicht dank der ergonomischen Positionierung der gesamten Ausrüstung eine Erhöhung des 
Tempos in der Wechselzone und gestattet dem Sportler auf diese Weise, sich nur auf den athletischen 
Aspekt des Wettkampfs zu konzentrieren, mit spürbarer Verbesserung der Performance in den Endphasen 
des Wettkampfs.
• Leicht zu transportieren: Nachdem sie wie ein Rucksack auf der Schulter transportiert wird, bietet sie die 
Möglichkeit, die Wechselzone direkt mit dem Fahrrad zu erreichen, bei hohem Nutzwert und Sicherheit, 
wobei der Inhalt stets geordnet verwahrt wird.
• Vollständig zusammenfaltbar: Die Triathlon BOX kann, wenn sie nicht benutzt wird, komplett 
zusammengefaltet werden, indem man die Reißverschlüsse vollständig öffnet, so dass die Abmessungen 
im Vergleich zu denen des Gebrauchszustands um 1/3 reduziert werden, was sowohl auf Reisen als auch zu 
Hause oder in der Umkleidekabine einen praktischen Vorteil darstellt (Abb.1).
• Maximaler Komfort: Nachdem sie für maximalen Komfort während des Transports konzipiert wurde, 
beinhaltet sie viele Einsätze aus luftigem, angenehm weichen Schaumstoffmaterial. Auf diese Weise werden 
der Rücken und die Schultern nicht belastet und bleiben trocken. Inbegriffen ist außerdem ein praktischer 
oberer Griff, um sie auch wie einen Sack transportieren zu können.
• Kann je nach  den Ansprüchen des Sportlers individuell gestaltet werden: Die Triathlon Box kann je nach den 
spezifischen Ansprüchen des Sportlers oder den Eigenschaften der Wechselzone auf 4 unterschiedlichen 
Arten benutzt werden (muss in Übereinstimmung mit den Vorschriften des Rennens verwendet werden):
- Modus “STANDARD”: Ideal für Triathleten, die nicht an sehr vielen Wettkämpfen teilnehmen oder die es 
vorziehen, das gesamte Material absolut geordnet unterzubringen. Man muss lediglich den oberen Deckel 
mit einer Drehbewegung öffnen, die beiden Schuhtaschen (Radsport und Laufen) herausnehmen, diese – 
dank der ins Produkt eingegliederten Klettbänder – auf einfache und sichere Weise vorne an der Triathlon 
Box positionieren und auf diese Weise das gesamte Material ordentlich und praktisch anordnen (Abb.2).
- Modus “PRO”: Zu empfehlen für fortgeschrittene Triathleten oder solche, die den eigenen Wechsel in 
extrem kurzen Zeiten vorbereiten wollen. Es ist ausreichend, den oberen Deckel mit einer Drehbewegung zu 
öffnen, die beiden Schuhtaschen (Radsport und Laufen) herauszunehmen, die Tasche T1 abzunehmen, die 
Radsportschuhe am Fahrrad einzuhaken, die leere Schuhtasche T1 in den Sack zu legen und nur die Tasche 
T2 mit den Laufschuhen vorne an der Triathlon Box anzubringen (Abb. 3).
- Modus “LITE”: Sehr nützlich, wenn im Übergangsbereich nicht genügend Platz verfügbar ist. Der obere 
Deckel muss abgetrennt und am Boden angebracht werden; dann nimmt man die beiden Schuhtaschen 
(Radsport und Laufen) heraus und positioniert sie vorne an der Triathlon Box. Die 4 seitlichen 
Reißverschlüsse des Sacks bis zur Hälfte ihrer Länge öffnen. Die seitlichen Teile umfalten und die Enden 
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DEin den am Boden angebrachten Deckel stecken. Auf diese Weise wird das Volumen der Tasche um die 
Hälfte reduziert und trotzdem die Möglichkeit geboten, das gesamte Material mit maximaler Ordnung und 
Bedienerfreundlichkeit anzuordnen (Abb. 4).
- Modus “LITE PRO”: Entwickelt für fortgeschrittene Triathleten, wenn im Wechselbereich nicht genügend 
Platz verfügbar ist. Der obere Deckel muss abgetrennt und am Boden angebracht werden; dann nimmt man 
die beiden Schuhtaschen (Radsport und Laufen) heraus. Die Tasche T1 abtrennen, die Radsportschuhe am 
Fahrrad einhaken, die leere Schuhtasche T1 in den Sack legen und nur die Tasche T2 mit den Laufschuhen 
vorne an der Triathlon Box anbringen. Anschließend müssen die 4 seitlichen Reißverschlüsse des Sacks bis 
zur Hälfte ihrer Länge geöffnet, die seitlichen Teile umgefaltet und die Enden in den am Boden angebrachten 
Deckel gesteckt werden. Auf diese Weise wird der Platzbedarf reduziert und trotzdem das gesamte Material 
für den Wettkampf ordentlich und zum blitzschnellen Gebrauch bereit angeordnet (Abb.5).
• Maximale Schnelligkeit im Gebrauch und Schutz des Inhalts: Dank des vorhandenen zweiten Deckels 
aus undurchlässigem Material, Farbe Hellgrau und mit integrierten Klettbändern, kann der Sack mit einer 
einzigen blitzschnellen Geste geöffnet werden. Diese Eigenschaft wurde realisiert, um das gesamte Material 
vor Witterungseinflüssen zu schützen und mit einer einzigen, raschen Geste Zugriff auf den Inhalt der 
Tasche zu haben, ohne Knöpfe oder Schnallen öffnen zu müssen, was mehr Zeit erfordern würde (Abb. 6).
• Gute Erkennbarkeit: Beinhaltet eine Einstecktasche aus transparentem Material, in der der Name 
oder die Nummer des Sportlers bzw. seines Teams zur guten Erkennung innerhalb des Wechselbereichs 
untergebracht werden können (Abb. 7).
• Schuhtasche: Die Triathlon BOX beinhaltet zwei robuste und praktische Schuhtaschen, die sich im Innern 
der Tasche zusammenfügen, als wären sie eine einzige, während sie es nach der Entnahme ermöglichen, 
die Schuhe auf praktische, einfache und intuitive Weise zur Verfügung zu stellen, was zu einer Verkürzung 
der Wechselzeiten zwischen den verschiedenen Disziplinen führt. Inbegriffen ist auch ein Handtuch, das 
mittels eines Klettbands an der Tasche befestigt werden kann, um die Füße während des Übergangs 
praktisch automatisch trocknen zu können.
• Schwimmanzug-Tasche: Die Triathlon BOX beinhaltet eine schnell schließbare Tasche zur Unterbringung 
des Schwimmanzugs sowohl in trockenem als auch in nassem Zustand.
• Optimierung des Innenraums: Die beiden je nach den spezifischen Ansprüchen jedes Benutzers innen 
anzubringenden Trennelemente ermöglichen es, das gesamte Material ordentlich unterzubringen und das 
nasse Material auf undurchlässige Weise vom trockenen zu trennen.
• Beinhaltet zahlreiche Einstecktaschen: Die Triathlon BOX ist mit zahlreichen speziellen Einstecktaschen 
für jede Komponente, die dem Triathleten während des Wettkampfs nützlich ist, ausgestattet:
- Vordere Außentasche: an der Vorderseite angebracht und stets zugänglich; geeignet, um persönliche 
Dokumente in aller Ruhe unterzubringen; 
- Seitliche Außentaschen: an den Seitenwänden positioniert und mit praktischen Rückhaltesystemen 
ausgestattet; geeignet, um Trinkflaschen, Nahrungsergänzer, Lebensmittel, Cremes etc. sicher 
unterzubringen;
- Seitliche Innentaschen: innen an den Seitenwänden positioniert und mit doppeltem Reißverschluss – 
oben und unten – ausgestattet, um stets problemlos zugänglich zu sein, sowohl im Benutzungsmodus als 
kompletter Sack als auch bei halbierten Abmessungen; 
- Obere Außentasche: außen auf dem oberen Deckel positioniert, hergestellt aus elastischem Hanfgewebe 
und mit einem funktionellen Rückhaltesystem ausgestattet; ermöglicht die sichere Unterbringung des 
Helms während der Transportphase.
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FR Données Techniques:
• ouvert, pendant utilisation: 38 x 24 x 42 cm
• fermé, non-utilisé: 38 x 24 x 14 cm
• poids: 2.5 kg

Caractéristiques:
• Triathlon Race Design: Triathlon Box permet de positionner de manière fonctionnelle, 
ergonomique, ordonnée, sûre et pratique tout l’équipement de Triathlon avant, pendant et 
après la compétition. Il optimise et intègre toutes les fonctions et les caractéristiques des sacs 
de transport et des sacs à dos en un seul objet, il garantit différents niveaux d’utilisation en 
fonction des caractéristiques de l’athlète.
• Spécifique pour les compétitions triathlon/duathlon.
• Speedy: Il permet de réduire les temps de transition grâce au positionnement ergonomique 
de tout l’équipement permettant ainsi à l’athlète de ne se concentrer que sur l’aspect athlétique 
de la compétition avec une amélioration considérable des performances finales.
• Facilement transportable: Transportable sur l’épaule comme un sac à dos il permet 
d’atteindre la zone de transition directement en vélo avec la plus grande facilité et sécurité en 
gardant toujours le contenu rangé, contrairement à ce qu’il se passe fréquemment.
• Complètement pliant: Quand il n’est pas utilisé, Triathlon BOX peut être complètement pliant 
en ouvrant complètement les fermetures de manière à réduire son encombrement à 1/3 par 
rapport aux dimensions en conditions d’utilisation avec l’avantage d’être pratique aussi bien 
pendant les déplacements qu’à domicile ou au vestiaire (Fig. 1).
• Plus grand confort: Conçu pour obtenir le plus grand confort pendant le transport il comprend 
de nombreuses applications en matière expansée aérée confortable au toucher. De cette façon 
le dos et les épaules ne sont pas chargés et restent secs. Il comprend aussi une pratique 
poignée supérieure pour le transporter comme un sac.
Personnalisable selon les besoins de l’athlète: Triathlon Box est utilisable en 4 modalités 
différentes selon les besoins spécifiques de l’athlète ou les caractéristiques de la zone de 
transition (à utiliser selon les règlements de la compétition):
- Fonction “STANDARD”: Idéale pour les triathlètes qui ne participent pas à un grand nombre 
de compétitions ou qui préfèrent disposer tout leur matériel avec un maximum d’ordre. Il suffit 
d’ouvrir le couvercle supérieur en le tournant, sortir les deux sacs porte-chaussures (cyclisme 
et course) en les positionnant face au Triathlon Box de manière simple et sûre grâce aux velcros 
incorporés dans le produit et disposer ainsi de tout le matériel de façon ordonnée et pratique 
(Fig. 2).
- Fonction “PRO”: Conseillée aux triathlètes de niveau avancé ou qui veulent préparer leur zone 
de transition avec des temps très rapides. Il suffit d’ouvrir le couvercle supérieur en le tournant, 
sortir les deux sacs porte-chaussures (cyclisme et course), décrocher le sac T1, accrocher 
les chaussures de cyclisme au vélo, mettre le sac porte-chaussures T1 vide dans le sac et 
n’appliquer que le sac porte-chaussures de course T2 face au Triathlon Box (Fig. 3).
- Fonction “LITE”: Très utile quand il n’y a pas assez de place dans la zone de transition. Il faut 
décrocher le couvercle supérieur et l’appliquer au fond, sortir les deux sacs porte-chaussures 
(cyclisme et course) en les positionnant face au Triathlon Box, ouvrir les 4 fermetures latérales 
du sac jusqu’à la moitié de leur longueur, plier les parties latérales en insérant les extrémités 
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FRdans le couvercle qui a été appliqué sur le fond. De cette manière le volume du sac sera réduit 
de la moitié tout en permettant de disposer tout le matériel de façon ordonnée et pratique 
(Fig. 4).
- Fonction “LITE PRO”: Conçue pour les triathlètes de niveau avancé quand il n’y a pas assez 
de place dans la zone de transition.  Il faut décrocher le couvercle supérieur et l’appliquer 
au fond, sortir les deux sacs porte-chaussures (cyclisme et course), décrocher le sac T1, 
accrocher les chaussures de cyclisme au vélo, mettre le sac porte-chaussures T1 vide à 
l’intérieur du sac et n’appliquer que le sac porte-chaussures de course T2 face au Triathlon 
Box. Il faut ensuite ouvrir les 4 fermetures latérales jusqu’à la moitié de leur longueur, plier 
les parties latérales en insérant les extrémités dans le couvercle qui a été appliqué au fond. De 
cette manière on aura des encombrements réduits et tout le matériel sera rangé et utilisable 
de manière hyperrapide pendant la course (Fig. 5).
• La plus grande rapidité d’utilisation et protection du contenu: Grâce au deuxième couvercle 
en matière imperméable, gris clair avec des velcros intégrés, on peut ouvrir le sac d’un seul 
geste ultrarapide. Cette caractéristique a été réalisée pour permettre de protéger tout le 
matériel contre les agents atmosphériques et d’accéder au contenu du sac avec un seul geste 
rapide sans devoir agir sur des boutons ou des boucles qui demandent plus de temps (Fig. 6).
• Immédiatement reconnaissable: Il comprend une poche en matière transparente pour 
y placer le nom ou le numéro de l’athlète ou celui de son équipe afin de le reconnaitre 
immédiatement à l’intérieur de la zone de transition.
• Sacs porte-chaussures: Triathlon BOX comprend deux sacs porte-chaussures solides et 
pratiques qui, à l’intérieur du sac, se plient comme s’il ne s’agissait que d’un seul sac alors que 
quand ils sont sortis, ils permettent d’avoir les chaussures à disposition de manière pratique, 
simple et intuitive, réduisant par conséquent les temps de transition entre les différentes 
spécialités. Il comprend aussi une serviette applicable au sac au moyen d’un velcro de manière 
à pouvoir s’essuyer les pieds de façon pratiquement automatique pendant la transition.
• Sac porte-combinaison de natation: Triathlon BOX comprend un sac qui se ferme rapidement 
pour contenir la combinaison de natation aussi bien sèche que mouillée (Fig. 7).
• Optimisation des espaces intérieurs: les deux séparateurs à appliquer à l’intérieur selon 
les besoins spécifiques de chaque utilisateur permettent de placer tout le matériel de façon 
ordonnée et d’isoler de manière imperméable le matériel mouillé du matériel sec.
• Comprend de nombreuses poches: Triathlon BOX est équipé de nombreuses poches 
spécifiques pour chaque élément utile au triathlète pendant la compétition:
- poche extérieure devant: placée sur le devant, et toujours accessible, elle est indiquée pour 
y mettre vos documents personnels en toute tranquillité;
- poches extérieures latérales: placées à l’extérieur des côtés et dotées de pratiques systèmes 
de retenue, elles sont indiquées pour contenir de manière sûre les bidons, les compléments 
alimentaires, les aliments, les crèmes,….
- poches intérieures latérales: placées à l’intérieur des côtés, elles sont dotées de double 
fermeture, supérieure et inférieure, de manière à pouvoir être toujours facilement accessibles 
aussi bien en modalité sac complet que sac à encombrement réduit de moitié;
- poche extérieure supérieure: positionnée à l’extérieur du couvercle supérieur elle est 
réalisée en corde élastique qui comprend un pratique système de retenue et qui permet de 
loger votre casque de manière sûre pendant le transport .
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ES Datos Técnicos:
• abierto, en uso: 38 x 24 x 42 cm
• cerrado, no en uso: 38 x 24 x 14 cm
• peso: 2.5 kg

Características:
• Triathlon Race Design: Triathlon Box permite posicionar de manera funcional, ergonómica, 
ordenada, segura y práctica todos los equipamientos para el Triathlon antes, durante y después 
de la competición. Optimiza e integra todas las funciones y las características de las bolsas de 
transporte y de las mochilas en un único objeto, garantizando niveles diferentes de uso en función 
de las  características del atleta.
• Específico para las competiciones triathlon/duathlon
• Speedy: Permite reducir los tiempos de transición gracias al posicionamiento ergonómico de 
todos los equipamientos dejando que el atleta se concentre solo en el aspecto atlético con una 
sensible mejora de los resultados finales de competición.
• Fácil de transportar: Transportable en el hombro como una mochila, permite alcanzar la zona de 
transición directamente en bicicleta con la máxima practicidad y seguridad manteniendo siempre 
en orden el contenido, al contrario de lo que ocurre frecuentemente.
• Completamente plegable: Triathlon BOX cuando no está siendo utilizado puede ser plegado 
completamente, abriendo totalmente las cremalleras para así reducir el espacio ocupado a  1/3 
con respecto a las dimensiones en condiciones de uso, lo que resulta práctico y ventajoso, tanto  
durante los viajes como en casa o en los vestidores (Fig. 1).
• Máximo confort: Proyectado para otorgar el máximo confort durante el transporte, incluye 
muchas aplicaciones de material expanso aereado confortable al tacto. De esta manera, la 
espalda y los hombros permanecen secos y no son sometidos a cargas. Además, incluye  un 
cómodo asa superior para transportarla también como si fuera un macuto.
Personalizable en base a las exigencias del atleta: Triathlon Box se puede utilizar en 4 modalidades 
diferentes en base a las específicas exigencias del atleta o a las  características de la zona de 
transición (se tiene que utilizar de acuerdo con los reglamentos de competición):
- Modalidad “ESTÁNDAR”: ideal para triatletas que no participanen un número elevado de 
competiciones o que prefieren disponer de todo el material con el máximo orden. Es suficiente 
abrir la tapa superior girándola, extraer las dos bolsas portazapatos (ciclismo y carrera) 
posicionándolas frontalmente al Triathlon Box de manera sencilla y segura gracias a los velcros 
incorporados en el producto y colocar así todo el material en orden y funcionalidad (Fig. 2).
- Modalidad “PRO”: aconsejada para triatletas avanzados o que quieren preparar su área de 
transición en tiempos rapidísimos. Es suficiente abrir la tapa superior girándola, extraer las dos 
bolsas portazapatos (ciclismo y carrera), sacar la bolsa T1, enganchar los zapatos de ciclismo a 
la bici, introducir la bolsa para zapatos T1, vacía, dentro del macuto y aplicar solo la bolsa para 
zapatos de carrera T2 frontalmente al Triathlon Box (Fig. 3).
- Modalidad “LITE”: muy útil cuando no hay espacio suficiente  en el área de transición. Hay que 
sacar la tapa superior y aplicarla al fondo, extraer las dos bolsas portazapatos (ciclismo y carrera) 
posicionándolas frontalmente al Triathlon Box, abrir las 4 cremalleras laterales del macuto hasta 
la mitad de su longitud, doblar las partes laterales introduciendo las extremidades en la tapa que 
ha sido aplicada en el fondo. De esta manera el volumen de la bolsa queda reducido a la mitad 
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ESaunque permita disponer de todo el material con orden y máxima funcionalidad (Fig. 4).
- Modalidad “LITE PRO”: desarrollada para triatletas avanzados cuando no hay suficiente espacio 
en el área de transición. Se tiene que sacar la tapa superior y aplicarla en el fondo, extraer las dos 
bolsas porta-zapatos (ciclismo y carrera), sacar la bolsa T1, enganchar los zapatos de ciclismo a 
la bici, introducir la bolsa porta-zapatos T1 vacía dentro del macuto y aplicar solo la bolsa porta-
zapatos de carrera T2 frontalmente al Triathlon Box. Es necesario, luego, abrir las 4 cremalleras 
laterales del macuto hasta la mitad de su longitud, doblar las  partes laterales introduciendo las 
extremidades en la tapa que ha sido aplicada al fondo. De esta manera se ocupa menos espacio 
y todo el material queda en orden y  muy rápidamamente utilizable para la competición (Fig. 5).
• Máxima rapidez de uso y protección del contenido: Gracias a la segunda tapa presente de 
material impermeable, con una coloración gris clara, con velcros integrados se puede, con un 
solo movimiento rapidísimo, abrir el macuto. Dicha característica ha sido realizada para que 
pueda quedar protegido todo el material contra los agentes atmosféricos y para poder  acceder 
al contenido de la bolsa con un movimiento único y rápido sin tener que actuar sobre botones o 
hebillas que requieren más tiempo (Fig. 6).
• Reconocible de inmediato: Incluye un bolsillo de material transparente donde colocar el 
nombre o el número del atleta o el de su equipo para un reconocimiento inmediato en el interior 
del área de transición.
• Bolsas porta-zapatos: Triathlon BOX incluye dos robustas y prácticas bolsas porta-zapatos 
que en el interior de la bolsa se cierran como si fuera una sola, mientras que cuando se 
sacan permiten tener disponibles los zapatos de una manera práctica, sencilla e intuitiva 
con consecuente reducción de los tiempos invertidos en la transición entre las diferentes 
especialidades. Incluye también una toalla aplicable, mediante un velcro, a la bolsa, para así 
permitir el secado de los pies de manera prácticamente automática durante la transición.
• Bolsa porta-muda: Triathlon BOX incluye una bolsa con cierre rápido para contener la muda 
tanto seca como mojada (Fig. 7).
• Optimización de los espacios internos: los dos separadores a aplicar internamente  según 
las necesidades específicas de cada usuario permiten posicionar de manera ordenada todo el 
material y aislar de manera impermeable el material mojado del otro seco.
• Incluye numerosos bolsillos: Triathlon BOX está dotado de numerosos bolsillos específicos 
para cada componente útil al triatleta durante la competición:
- bolsillo externo frontal: posicionado en el lado frontal y siempre accesible está indicado para 
introducir los documentos personales con toda tranquilidad;
- bolsillos externos laterales: posicionados en las paredes laterales y dotados de prácticos 
sistemas de retención, están indicados para contener con toda seguridad botellas térmicas, 
integradores, alimentos, cremas,….
- bolsillos internos laterales: posicionados en las paredes laterales internas están dotados 
de doble cremallera, superior e inferior, para estar siempre fácilmente accesibles tanto en la  
modalidad de macuto completo, como en la de mitad espacio;  
- bolsillo externo superior: posicionado en el exterior de la tapa superior, está fabricado con 
cuerda elástica que incluye un funcional sistema de retención, lo que  permite alojar el casco de 
manera segura durante la fase de transporte.
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NL Technische gegevens:
• Open, in gebruik: 38 x 24 x 42 cm
• Dicht, niet in gebruik: 38 x 24 x 14 cm
• Gewicht: 2,5 kg

Kenmerken:
• Triathlon Race Design: met de Triathlon Box kan de hele triatlonuitrusting vóór, tijdens en na de 
wedstrijd op een functionele, ergonomische, ordelijke, veilige en praktische manier opgeborgen worden. 
Bij dit product zijn alle functies en kenmerken van tassen en rugzakken verbeterd en ondergebracht 
in één product, dat verschillende gebruiksniveaus biedt al naargelang de eigenschappen van de atleet.
• Specifiek voor triatlon/duatlon wedstrijden
• Speedy: hiermee is het mogelijk om de wisseltijden te verkorten dankzij de ergonomische indeling 
van de compartimenten waarin al het materiaal opgeborgen is. Hierdoor kan de atleet zich alleen op 
het atletische aspect van de wedstrijd concentreren en dit leidt tot een aanmerkelijke verbetering van 
de uiteindelijke wedstrijdprestaties.
• Makkelijk mee te nemen: makkelijk net zoals een rugzak over de schouder mee te nemen zodat de 
wisselplaats uiterst handig en veilig rechtstreeks op de fiets bereikt kan worden en de inhoud altijd 
netjes opgeborgen blijft, in tegenstelling tot wat er vaak gebeurt.
• Volledig opvouwbaar: als de Triathlon BOX niet gebruikt wordt kan hij volledig opgevouwen worden 
door de ritssluitingen helemaal open te maken waardoor de omvang 1/3 kleiner wordt ten opzichte van 
de afmetingen tijdens normaal gebruik, met tal van praktische voordelen zowel onderweg als thuis of 
in de kleedkamer (Fig. 1).
• Maximaal comfort: ontwikkeld om tijdens het vervoeren maximaal comfort te bieden met veel 
inzetten van schuimmateriaal die comfortabel aanvoelen.  Op die manier worden rug en schouders niet 
belast en blijven droog. Is bovendien voorzien van een handig handvat aan de bovenkant zodat hij ook 
als een tas meegenomen kan worden.
• Aanpasbaar op basis van de eisen van de atleet: de Triathlon Box kan op 4 verschillende manieren 
gebruikt worden op basis van de specifieke eisen van de atleet of de kenmerken van de wisselplaats (te 
gebruiken in overeenstemming met het wedstrijdreglement):
- “STANDAARD” uitvoering: ideaal voor triatleten die niet aan veel wedstrijden deelnemen of die graag 
op de meest ordelijke manier over de hele uitrusting willen beschikken. De atleet hoeft slechts de 
bovenste deksel open te draaien, de twee tassen voor de schoenen (loop- en fietsschoenen) eruit te 
nemen en ze op een simpele en veilige manier aan de voorkant van de Triathlon Box aan te brengen 
met het klittenband dat in het product is verwerkt zodat de atleet al het materiaal netjes en praktisch 
kan opbergen (Fig. 2).
- “PRO” uitvoering: geadviseerd voor gevorderde triatleten of diegenen die zich willen voorbereiden om 
zeer snel, met zo min mogelijk oponthoud te wisselen. De atleet hoeft slechts de bovenste deksel open 
te draaien, de twee tassen voor de schoenen (loop- en fietsschoenen) eruit te nemen, de tas T1 los te 
maken, de fietsschoenen aan de fiets vast te maken, de lege tas T1 in de binnentas te doen en alleen de 
tas T2 met de loopschoenen aan de voorkant van de Triathlon Box aan te brengen (Fig. 3).
- “LITE” uitvoering: heel handig als er niet genoeg ruimte in de wisselzone is. In dit geval moet de 
bovenste deksel eraf gehaald worden en op de bodem aangebracht worden, moeten de twee tassen voor 
de schoenen (loop- en fietsschoenen) eruit genomen worden en aan de voorkant van de Triathlon Box 
aangebracht worden, moeten de 4 ritssluitingen aan de zijkant van de tas tot halverwege opengemaakt 
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NLworden, moeten de zijflappen omgevouwen worden en moeten de uiteinden in de deksel die op de 
bodem aangebracht is gestoken worden. Zo wordt de omvang van de tas met de helft verminderd en 
kan al het materiaal netjes en met het grootste gemak opgeborgen worden (Fig. 4).
- “LITE PRO” uitvoering: ontwikkeld voor gevorderde triatleten voor als er niet genoeg ruimte in de 
wisselzone is. Hierbij moet de bovenste deksel eraf gehaald worden en op de bodem aangebracht 
worden, moeten de twee tassen voor de schoenen (loop- en fietsschoenen) eruit genomen worden, 
moet de tas T1 losgemaakt worden, moeten de fietsschoenen aan de fiets vastgemaakt worden, 
moet de lege tas T1 in de binnentas gedaan worden en alleen de tas T2 met de loopschoenen aan 
de voorkant van de Triathlon Box aangebracht worden. Daarna moeten de 4 ritssluitingen aan de 
zijkant van de tas tot halverwege opengemaakt worden, moeten de zijflappen omgevouwen worden 
en moeten de uiteinden in de deksel die op de bodem aangebracht is gestoken worden. Zo wordt de 
omvang verminderd, is al het materiaal netjes opgeborgen en kan het heel snel gebruikt worden voor 
de wedstrijd (Fig. 5).
• Uiterst snel in gebruik en maximale bescherming van de inhoud: dankzij de tweede deksel van 
waterdicht materiaal, lichtgrijs van kleur, met geïntegreerd klittenband, kan de tas met één snelle 
handbeweging opengemaakt worden. Dit dient om al het materiaal tegen weersinvloeden te 
beschermen en met één snelle handbeweging bij de inhoud van de tas te kunnen komen zonder dat er 
knopen of gespen opengemaakt moeten worden wat meer tijd vergt (Fig. 6).
• Meteen herkenbaar: er is ook een vak van doorzichtig materiaal waarin de naam of het nummer van 
de atleet of van zijn/haar team gedaan kan worden zodat men in de wisselzone meteen herkenbaar is.
• Schoenentassen: de Triathlon BOX is inclusief twee stevige en handige schoenentassen die in de 
binnentas dichtgaan alsof het er één is; als zij eruit genomen worden kan men op een praktische, 
simpele en intuïtieve manier over de schoenen beschikken met het gevolg dat het wisselen tussen de 
verschillende disciplines veel minder tijd in beslag neemt. Ook inclusief handdoek die met klittenband 
aan de tas vastgemaakt kan worden zodat de voeten tijdens het wisselen praktisch automatisch 
afgedroogd kunnen worden.
• Wetsuittas: de Triathlon BOX is inclusief een tas die snel dichtgemaakt kan worden waarin de wetsuit 
zowel droog als nat opgeborgen kan worden (Fig. 7).
• Optimale indeling van de binnenruimte: met de twee scheidingen die al naargelang de specifieke 
eisen van elke gebruiker aan de binnenkant aangebracht kunnen worden kan al het materiaal er 
netjes in gedaan worden en kunnen natte spullen op waterdichte wijze gescheiden gehouden worden 
van droge spullen die hierdoor dus niet nat worden.
• Inclusief veel vakken: de Triathlon BOX is voorzien van veel speciale vakken voor al het materiaal dat 
de triatleet tijdens de wedstrijd nodig heeft:
- Buitenste voorvak: dit vak dat aan de voorkant is aangebracht en altijd toegankelijk is, is geschikt om 
er met een gerust hart persoonlijke papieren in te doen;
- Buitenste zijvakken: deze vakken die op de zijwanden zijn aangebracht en zijn voorzien van handige 
bevestigingssystemen zijn geschikt om er veilig bidons, supplementen, voeding, crèmes enz. in onder 
te brengen; 
- Binnenste zijvakken: deze vakken die op de binnenste zijwanden zijn aangebracht zijn voorzien van 
dubbele ritssluiting, boven en onder, waardoor zij altijd makkelijk toegankelijk zijn zowel met de tas 
op volledige grootte als met de omvang de helft kleiner gemaakt;  
- Buitenste bovenvak: dit vak dat aan de buitenkant van de bovenste deksel is aangebracht is gemaakt 
van elastisch koord met een functioneel bevestigingssysteem waarin de helm tijdens het vervoeren op 
een veilige manier opgeborgen kan worden.
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More TriaThlon Gear

Racker
Specific Triathlon/duathlon stand 
that supports your bike safely in 
the transition area

Skekane
Kit for carrying cycling accesso-
ries. To be positioned under the 
saddle

Aeton
Aerodynamic bottle and bottlecage kit
(wind tunnel tested)

Bike number holder
Specifically designed to be used in 
competition


